

MAC Case No. 88 of 2017

Order no- 25
dated 30-05-2023

Today is fixed for SR/Appearance of OP no. 2.

No SR/AD has been received.

Petitioner and O.P nos. 3 and 4 file hazira through ld. Advocates.

No other step has been filed.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix **19/07/2023** for SR/Appearance of OP no. 2.

(Dictated)

Judge M.A.C. Tribunal
Purulia

Judge M.A.C. Tribunal
Purulia