

MAC Case No. 88 of 2017

Order No:28,

Date:04-12-2023

Today is fixed for SR/Appearance of OP no. 2.

No SR/AD has yet been received on behalf of OP no. 2.

Petitioners file hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

OP no. 4 files hazira through Ld. Lawyer

No other step has been filed today.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **29.01.2024** for SR/Appearance of OP no. 2.

(D/C)

Judge

M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia

Judge

M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia