

M.A.C Case No. 88 of 2017

Order No: 34

Date: 04-10-2024

Today is fixed for filing V>Nama by OP no. 2 without fail i.d. necessary order.

Petitioners file hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Appearing Ops file separate haziras through their respective Ld. Lawyer.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 06.12.2024 for filing V>Nama by OP no. 2 without fail i.d. necessary order.

(D/C)

Judge

M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia.

Judge

M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia.