

M.A.C Case No. 88 of 2017

Order No: 35

Date: 06-12-2024

Today is fixed for filing V>Nama by OP no.

Petitioners file hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

OP no. 3 and 4 file separate haziras through their respective Ld. Lawyer.

The case is run exparte against the OP no. 1.

No S.R has yet been received in respect of OP no. 2 since long.

Petitioners are directed to take fresh step upon OP no. 2 to avoid further delay.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 22.01.2025 for taking fresh step upon OP no. 2. Requisite to be filed within three days positively.

(D/C)

Judge

M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia.

Judge

M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia.