

M.A.C Case No. 88 of 2017

Order No: 37

Date: 24-02-2025

Today is fixed for S.R and appearance of OP no. 2 and for filing show cause by the OP no.

3.

Petitioners file hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

As per resolution taken by the Local Bar Association, Purulia “ Not to pass any adverse order”.

No other steps taken by the parties.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 26.03.2025 for S.R and appearance of OP no. 2 and for filing show cause by the OP no. 3.

(D/C)

Judge
M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia.

Judge
M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia.