

M.A.C Case No. 88 of 2017

Order No: 46

Date: 21-11-2025

Regular P.O is on leave.

Today is fixed for filing V.Nama by the OP no. 2.

Petitioners and OP no. 4 files separate haziras through their respective Ld. Lawyer.

OP no. 2 files hazira through Ld. Lawyer however he has not filed V.Nama.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 10.12.2025 for filing V.Nama by the OP no. 2.

(D/C)

Judge
M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia.

Judge
M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia.